
Junior Market Beef

Ohio State Fair

Monday, August 04, 2014

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

110 ············· 94 records

02 ············· 3 records

Davis, Allison 02 - Market Heifers 1 Carrollton Carroll

Frazier, Haley 02 - Market Heifers 2 Jackson Jackson

Johnson, Emma L. 02 - Market Heifers 3 Williamsport Pickaway

03 ············· 3 records

Crowe, Kinsey 03 - Angus 1 West Alexandria Montgome

Sanders, Sydney 03 - Angus 2 Leesburg Highland

Winter, Caroline 03 - Angus 3 Ashville Pickaway

04 ············· 3 records

Daniels, Callie 04 - Chianina 1 Ada Allen

Vail, Logan 04 - Chianina 2 Shelby Richland

Thompson, Adam 04 - Chianina 3 Wilmington Clinton

05 ············· 3 records

Osborn, Dawson 05 - Hereford 1 Lynchburg Highland

Pugh, Maverick 05 - Hereford 2 Louisville Stark

Hiser, Cole 05 - Hereford 3 Jamestown Greene

06 ············· 3 records

Daniels, Wyatt 06 - Maine-Anjou 1 Ada Allen

Phelps, Jenna 06 - Maine-Anjou 2 Milford Center Union

Austen, Justin 06 - Maine-Anjou 3 Ashland Ashland

07 ············· 3 records

Darner, Taylor 07 - Maine-Anjou 1 Hamilton Butler

Wildermuth, Clayton 07 - Maine-Anjou 2 Lewistown Shelby

Deckling, Cam 07 - Maine-Anjou 3 Dola Hardin

08 ············· 2 records

Daniels, Wyatt 08 - Champion/Reserve Maine-Anjou 1 Ada Allen

Darner, Taylor 08 - Champion/Reserve Maine-Anjou 2 Hamilton Butler

09 ············· 3 records

Miller, Whitney 09 - Shorthorn 1 Shreve Holmes

Kinley, Eli 09 - Shorthorn 2 Upper Sandusky Wyandot

Shafer, Melissa 09 - Shorthorn 3 Thornville Perry

10 ············· 3 records

Waits, Quinton 10 - Shorthorn Plus 1 Washington Cou Fayette

Jacobs-Bell, Reily 10 - Shorthorn Plus 2 Zanesville Muskingu
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

110 ············· 94 records

10 ············· 3 records

Hartschuh, Levi 10 - Shorthorn Plus 3 Bucyrus Crawford

11 ············· 3 records

Bauer, Nicholas 11 - Shorthorn Plus 1 Willard Huron

Norman, Samantha 11 - Shorthorn Plus 2 Wauseon Fulton

Parker, Jordan 11 - Shorthorn Plus 3 Tuppers Plains Meigs

12 ············· 2 records

Bauer, Nicholas 12 - Champion/Reserve Shorthorn/Shorth 1 Willard Huron

Norman, Samantha 12 - Champion/Reserve Shorthorn/Shorth 2 Wauseon Fulton

13 ············· 3 records

Harsh, Curtis 13 - Simmental 1 Radnor Delaware

Painter, Brandee 13 - Simmental 2 Hebron Licking

Thompson, Kaitlyn 13 - Simmental 3 Troy Miami

14 ············· 3 records

Davison, Gerrett 14 - All Other Breeds 1 London Madison

Heintz, Elizabeth 14 - All Other Breeds 2 Lakeview Auglaize

Painter, Brandee 14 - All Other Breeds 3 Hebron Licking

15 ············· 3 records

Kinsman, Adam 15 - Crossbred Steers 1 Archbold Fulton

Thompson, Kassidy 15 - Crossbred Steers 2 Troy Miami

Hess, Caden 15 - Crossbred Steers 3 Sardina Highland

16 ············· 3 records

Ott, Lauren 16 - Crossbred Steers 1 Norwalk Huron

Whitted, Danielle 16 - Crossbred Steers 2 Rootstown Portage

Kennedy, Dalton 16 - Crossbred Steers 3 Seaman Adams

17 ············· 3 records

Cox, Noah 17 - Crossbred Steers 1 Coolville Athens

Cary, Logan 17 - Crossbred Steers 2 Hillsboro Highland

Blay, Harrison 17 - Crossbred Steers 3 Mogadore Portage

18 ············· 2 records

Kinsman, Adam 18 - Champion/Reserve Division 1 1 Archbold Fulton

Ott, Lauren 18 - Champion/Reserve Division 1 2 Norwalk Huron

19 ············· 3 records

Millenbaugh, Lori 19 - Crossbred Steers 1 Crestline Crawford

Jones, Addison 19 - Crossbred Steers 2 Harrod Allen

Murphy, Jeffrey 19 - Crossbred Steers 3 Port Washington Tuscarawa

20 ············· 3 records

Thompson, Anne 20 - Crossbred Steers 1 Wilmington Clinton
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

110 ············· 94 records

20 ············· 3 records

Hawley, Ty 20 - Crossbred Steers 2 Jeromesville Ashland

Weymouth, Hannah 20 - Crossbred Steers 3 New Carlisle Clark

21 ············· 3 records

Davison, Gerrett 21 - Crossbred Steers 1 London Madison

Bauer, Maddie 21 - Crossbred Steers 2 Willard Huron

Osborn, Dawson 21 - Crossbred Steers 3 Lynchburg Highland

22 ············· 2 records

Thompson, Anne 22 - Champion/Reserve Division 11 1 Wilmington Clinton

Millenbaugh, Lori 22 - Champion/Reserve Division 11 2 Crestline Crawford

23 ············· 3 records

Minges, Wally 23 - Crossbred Steers 1 Oxford Butler

Mcintosh, Grant 23 - Crossbred Steers 2 Winchester Brown

Hayhurst, Brooke 23 - Crossbred Steers 3 Shreve Wayne

24 ············· 3 records

Witt, Alex 24 - Crossbred Steers 1 Cedarville Greene

Millenbaugh, Jessica 24 - Crossbred Steers 2 Crestline Crawford

Klehm, Sara 24 - Crossbred Steers 3 Minerva Stark

25 ············· 3 records

Jones, Caden 25 - Crossbred Steers 1 Harrod Allen

Watson, Colby 25 - Crossbred Steers 2 Cable Champaig

Mcguire, Oliver 25 - Crossbred Steers 3 Urbana Champaig

26 ············· 2 records

Jones, Caden 26 - Champion/Reserve Division 111 1 Harrod Allen

Watson, Colby 26 - Champion/Reserve Division 111 2 Cable Champaig

27 ············· 3 records

Egbert, Brooke 27 - Crossbred Steers 1 Botkins Auglaize

Daniels, Callie 27 - Crossbred Steers 2 Ada Allen

Defrank, Branden 27 - Crossbred Steers 3 Richmond Jefferson

28 ············· 3 records

Clark, Tyler 28 - Crossbred Steers 1 Covington Miami

Millenbaugh, Jessica 28 - Crossbred Steers 2 Crestline Crawford

Frobose, Hunter 28 - Crossbred Steers 3 Pemberville Wood

29 ············· 2 records

Egbert, Brooke 29 - Champion/Reserve Division IV 1 Botkins Auglaize

Clark, Tyler 29 - Champion/Reserve Division IV 2 Covington Miami

30 ············· 3 records

Kuhlwein, Dustin 30 - Crossbred Steers 1 Ostrander Union
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110 ············· 94 records

30 ············· 3 records

Peter, Ashley 30 - Crossbred Steers 2 Hicksville Defiance

Crandall, Kelsey 30 - Crossbred Steers 3 Bradford Darke

31 ············· 3 records

Harsh, Curtis 31 - Crossbred Steers 1 Radnor Delaware

Klehm, Sara 31 - Crossbred Steers 2 Minerva Stark

Pugh, Lindsey 31 - Crossbred Steers 3 Louisville Stark

32 ············· 3 records

Shuey, MacKenzie 32 - Crossbred Steers 1 Springfield Clark

Waits, Victoria 32 - Crossbred Steers 2 Washington Cou Fayette

Blay, Caroline T 32 - Crossbred Steers 3 Mogadore Portage

33 ············· 2 records

Harsh, Curtis 33 - Champion/Reserve Division V 1 Radnor Delaware

Kuhlwein, Dustin 33 - Champion/Reserve Division V 2 Ostrander Union

34 ············· 1 record

Davison, Gerrett 34 - Grand Champion Market 1 London Madison

35 ············· 1 record

Egbert, Brooke 35 - Reserve Grand Champion Market 1 Botkins Auglaize

36 ············· 1 record

Jones, Caden 36 - Third Overall Market Animal 1 Harrod Allen

37 ············· 1 record

Clark, Tyler 37 - Fourth Overall Market Animal 1 Covington Miami

38 ············· 1 record

Daniels, Wyatt 38 - Fifth Overall Market Animal 1 Ada Allen
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